Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q1 ELECTRONIC CONSENT: Please select your choice below. You will
be handed a copy of this consent form. Clicking on the “Agree” button
indicates that:-  You have read the above information-  You
voluntarily agree to participate:  You are 18 years of age or older

Answered: 301  Skipped: 0

Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 100.00% 301
Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 301
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q2 Did your family recycle when you were growing up?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Not sure

TOTAL

Yes

Answered: 296

Not sure
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Skipped: 5
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q3 How do you view the importance of recycling?

Very important

ANSWER CHOICES
Very important
Somewhat important

Not so important
TOTAL

Somewhat
important

Not so
important
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Skipped: 5
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q4 Do you think that food scraps/food-waste will fully biodegrade when
sent to the landfill?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Not sure

TOTAL

Yes

No

Not sure
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Skipped: 4
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q5 Do you think that food scraps/food-waste negatively affects the
environment when sent to the landfill?

Answered: 297  Skipped: 4

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 56.90% 169
No 22.56% 67
Not sure 20.54% 61
TOTAL 297
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q6 When disposing of trash, do you sort recyclables from landfill
materials when you are not at home?

Answered: 297  Skipped: 4

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
69.02% 205
30.98% 92
297
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q7 Do you currently compost food scraps and/or landscaping at home?

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Not sure

TOTAL

Yes

No

Not sure
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q8 What is your age?

Answered: 294  Skipped: 7
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q9 What is your gender?

Answered: 297  Skipped: 4

Male

Female

Other

Prefer not to

ANSWER CHOICES
Male

Female
Other

Prefer not to respond
TOTAL

respond

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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51.85%

44.44%
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Sustainability Mindset Survey

Q10 Do you attend CGCC-MCCCD as a student or staff member full-time
or part-time?

Full-time
student

Part-time
student

Full-time staff

Part-time staff

ANSWER CHOICES
Full-time student
Part-time student
Full-time staff

Part-time staff
TOTAL
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62.71%

24.41%
8.14%

4.75%
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